
101a.201

Well

(Site of)

3UeaEin

3UeaEin an

0huilinn

0illSlot

&eathU~ na

0anaoise

&aUUoZPoneash

&athaiU 8t 0haiJhin

7

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

63

55

56

49

48

14

45

43

41

44

42

47

46

15

16

36

37

39

38

35

40

33

24

23

26

27

12

7

11

10

8

9

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

17

18

19

20

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

22

21

35

25

5

26

4

27

3

27A

2

1

PO

74

73

72

71

75

32

16

12

17

11

18

10

20

8

4

7

3

2

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

13

Oil Depot

6

5

Hotel

50

51

52

53

9

55

56

57

5

5

28

29

2

30

31

65

66

67

68 69

44

70

2A

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

8

54

LC

Car Park

Car Park

W

E

S

T

L

I

N

K

 

C

O

M

M

E

R

C

I

A

L

 

P

A

R

K

L

I

O

S

 

N

A

 

C

R

I

C

A

R

R

O

W

M

O

N

E

A

S

H

O

A

K

F

I

E

L

D

T

U

D

O

R

 
V

A

L

E

Tk

Tks

Tks

Tk

Tk

Tk

Antiquity

(Site of)

An GaUUin 7heas

GaUUaun South

H

W

M

An GaUUin 7heas

GaUUaun South

An &heathU~

&haol

&aUUoZNeel

H

W

M

Green Island

An tOileán Glas

H

W

M

An &heathU~

&haol

&aUUoZNeel

13

18

19

16

17

14

15

22

12

23

24

11

25

21

41

152

ES

139

138

137

136

135

134

133

132

131

130

129

128

124

126

125

13

2

19

14

1

18

15

1716

37

36

30

35

34

33

32

31

29

28

27

An Inse

Ghlas

7

26

25

6

8

24

9

5

23

10

4

22

11

21

3

12

20

148

114

88

96

147

146

115

145

144

89

95

116

90

94

117

91

93

92

118

119

120

121

122

123

41

40

39

38

26

10

27

28

9

GS Stn

29

8

30

7

31

32

6

5

4

3

111

2

1

8

9

10

153

151

150

149

79

102

78

103

77

76

104

105

143

109

108

107

106

142

141

140

82

83

101

84

110

100

85

99

112

98

86

113

87

97

36

35

34

33

32

31

80

74

75

76

77

78

30

29

22

28

23

21

20

27

19

18

24

26

25

5

3

4

7

58

60

64

65

66

68

69

70

71

72

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

54

55

56

57

81

42

6

40

39

38

37

6

5

4

3

2

1

9

10

11

Hotel

12

13

14

15

16

17

57

58

59

60

61

62

20

LC

MP

Car Park

Car Park

Car Park

O

C

E

A

N

 

D

R

I

V

E

Area Under Construction

A

S

H

B

R

O

O

K

B

O

H

E

R

N

A

S

U

P

C
Ó

S
T

A
 
N

A
 
M

A
R

A

C

Ó

S

T

A

 

N

A

 

M

A

R

A

ES

Tk

Platform

Tk

Tk

101a.203

101a.202

101a.205

101a.206

101b.201

101a.204

IIIPart
Lands affected under the SCHEDULE     -

Part 

 A1

Legend:

Public rights of way proposed to be

extinguished under the SCHEDULE        - 

GALWAY COUNTY COUNCIL

GARRAUN SOUTH COMMUNITY LANDS

COMPULSORY PURCHASE ORDER, NO. 1 2023

PRESENT when the Seal of GALWAY COUNTY

COUNCIL was affixed hereto:-

County Secretary

Nominated Member

Chief Executive Officer

APRIL 2023

COMPULSORY PURCHASE ORDER, NO. 1 2023

GARRAUN SOUTH COMMUNITY LANDS

2500 @ A11:

IPart
Lands affected under the SCHEDULE     -

IV

(Lands being permanently acquired)

(Not Affected)

Dated the                 day of                             2023

Part
Lands affected under the SCHEDULE     -

II

Ref. No.

Ref. No.

Wayleaves description of the rights

proposed to be compulsorily acquired

WA 1 WA 1

WA 2 WA 2

under the SCHEDULE                            -    Part V

 A1

 A2
 A2

(Not Affected)

(Not Affected)

(House or houses unfit for human habitation)

Ref. No.

AB

AB

AutoCAD SHX Text
Housing & Ukrainian Response

AutoCAD SHX Text
Damien Mitchell BE, MIEI

AutoCAD SHX Text
SENIOR ENGINEER

AutoCAD SHX Text
Liam Hanrahan

AutoCAD SHX Text
DIRECTOR of SERVICES

AutoCAD SHX Text
Filename:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Checked:

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn by:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Dwg.No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Deposit Map

AutoCAD SHX Text
CGSO/01/01

AutoCAD SHX Text
Housing


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


